PUBLIC DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

This list does not include actions taken against persons who have never held a license

NUMm NuUMm

Roger Stephen Roberts
Jeffrey Michael Zerfas
Angela Darlene Andrews
Troy Jayson Burner
Michael J Brannon

Kelley Nichole Podsen
Steve James Keuls
Bethany Andrea Osborne
Dana Joy Vadino

Hope S Davis

Hannah Rachel Graham
Adam Lee Hager

Brian D Davis

Megan Elizabeth Himes
Felicia M Tucker

Ryan N. Kebler
Marianne Elizabeth Pavlot
Daniel Justin Hayes
Justin Mark Matlage
Andrew Jackson Grubbs, Jr
Rachel Michelle Galyon
Holly Joy Dibert

Daniel E Welch

Dennis A Sitzmann

AT001996
AT002721
AT001711
AT000398
AT000321
AT001768
AT000165
AT001603
AT000296
AT001017
AT002167
AT002011
AT001055
AT001904
AT001154
AT001863
AT001848
AT001836
AT001834
AT000986
AT001821
AT001805
AT001199
AT000286

2015-2585 Voluntary Surrender

2015-1279
2015-1055
2014-0205
2013-2581
2013-1275
2013-1140
2013-0914
2013-0367
2012-2017
2012-1699
2012-0200
2011-3527
2011-2030
2011-0721
2011-0322
2010-3277
2010-2819
2010-2805
2010-2774
2010-2544
2010-2258
2010-2135
2010-2056

Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Order

Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Licensure
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement
Consent Agreement for Reinstatement

12/03/15
06/18/15
05/14/15
01/23/14
12/13/13
10/21/13
09/12/13
07/08/13
04/01/13
10/30/12
09/18/12
01/26/12
09/26/11
06/27/11
04/26/11
02/22/11
12/27/10
10/29/10
10/27/10
10/21/10
09/30/10
09/09/10
08/18/10
08/11/10
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